90   SMW-AUTOBLOK90   SMW-AUTOBLOK
T
L
D
G
DH7 G L T+0.2
18 M12 20 5.5
20 M12 20 5.5

Englisch
 ■ Ideal for OP 10: Preparation of the workpiece for WPS
 ■ Flexible system
Application examples
Pendulum feature WPS-PPD P and FP
Workpiece preparation device
Option 1: Clamping centrical
Option 3: Clamping against fi xed stop
Option 2: Clamping centrical with pendulum
Option 4: Clamping against fi xed stop with pendulum
• Due to the integrades pendulum mechanism, the clamping position adjusts itself
to the workpiece geometry automatically.
• Therefore, also not angular workpiece areas can be clamped fast and safe.
• Thanks to 4 different pendulum inserts, the clamping devices are very fl exible in use.
0
92   SMW-AUTOBLOK92   SMW-AUTOBLOK
 3
8
  5
9

e.g. 208940 Pendulum insert gripper
(not scope of delivery)
e.g. 016514 Stop pin
(not scope of delivery)
Example:
Mounting on WPS
(max. height 80 mm)
PENDULUM INSERT HM-GRIPPER
PENDULUM INSERT GRIPPER
PENDULUM INSERT POM-INSERT
PENDULUM INSERT
SMOOTH
Order review
Subject to technical changes.
0
94   SMW-AUTOBLOK94   SMW-AUTOBLOK
 M12
 3
8
  6

• Fine adjustment of the clamping height (0 - 7 mm)
Standard equipment
WPS-PPD 16 with UGE Grip insert - carbide without stop pin
Clamping /
Unclamping
SW 14
Order review
e.g.
016514 Stop pin
(not scope of delivery)
e.g. 081845 UGE Grip insert - carbide
alternative: 081845F UGE Grip insert - casting hardened
(not scope of delivery)
Subject to technical changes.
0
96   SMW-AUTOBLOK96   SMW-AUTOBLOK
 M16
 5
0
 7

Standard equipment
WPS-PPD 16 F with grip insert hard metal, without stop pin
WPS-PPD 16 FP without pendulum inserts and stop pin
e.g. 208940 Pendulum insert gripper
(not scope of delivery)
e.g. 016514 Stop pin
(not scope of delivery)
Order review
PENDULUM INSERT HM-GRIPPER
PENDULUM INSERT GRIPPER
PENDULUM INSERT POM-INSERT
PENDULUM INSERT
SMOOTH
Subject to technical changes.
0
98   SMW-AUTOBLOK98   SMW-AUTOBLOK
300
10 x 45°
12
5